
 Guardian Angels Primary School 

 

 2024 - Fee Schedule   
 

Tuition Fees 

School Fees Annual Fee Term Fee 

1 Child $1,864 $466.00 

2 Children $2,984 $746.00 

3 Children $3,728 $932.00 

4 Children or more $4,100 $1,025.00 
 

Annual Levies & Charges 

Student Resource and Activity Levies 
The Student Resource and Activity Levies comprise of the following components: 

• Consumable materials and other classroom and teaching resources and consumables. 
• Excursions and Incursions 
• Technology acquisitions (Prep, Y1, Y2) 

 

Early payment discount 
If the Annual Tuition Fees & all Levies are paid by 1 March 2024, the following discount can be applied against 
your total amount payable:   

Child 1:  $93.20 Child 2:  $149.20 Child 3:  $186.40 Child 4:  $205.00 

 

Fee Calculation Spreadsheet   
The 2024 Fee Calculation Spreadsheet will be available from the end of November on the School Website and the 
Parent Portal to assist families to accurately calculate the Annual School Fees for 2024.   

If you require any further assistance regarding school fees, please contact our finance officer, Amy Hardisty, by 
email to PWYNFinance@bne.catholic.edu.au, in person on GA campus or by phone on 3396 4486 (Option 5). 
 

Subject Levies Family Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

P & F Levy (per Family) $165        

Capital Levy (per Family)  $700        

Student Activity Levy  $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 $220 
Student Resource & Tech Levy (Prep, 
Years 1 & 2) 

 
$295 $295 $295     

Student Resource Levy (Years 3-6)     $110 $110 $110 $110 

Technology Levy (Years 3-6)      $425 $425 $425 $425 

Book Pack – charged Term 1  $150       

Hear & Say – charged Term 1 
(Optional but highly recommended) 

 $25       

Camps – charged in Term of camp      $120 $265 $265 
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